
Irivne High School Boys Tennis  2023 Schedule

     SCORE      SCORE
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME Varsity @ IRVINE OPP Win/Loss JV @ IRVINE OPP Win/Loss

2/16/2023 Thursday Foothill 3:15 Irvine 7 11 Loss Foothill 8 10 Loss

2/21/2023 Tuesday Aliso Niguel 3:15 Aliso Niguel 7 11 Loss Irvine 12 6 Win

2/23/2023 Thursday El Toro (Rain) 3:15 Irvine El Toro

2/24/2023 Friday Canyon (Rain) 3:15 Irvine No Match

2/27/2023 Monday Edison (Rain) 3:15 Edison Edison

2/28/2023 Tuesday Laguna Hills 3:15 Laguna Hills 12 6 Win No Match

3/2/2023 Thursday Portola 3:15 Irvine 4 14 Loss Portola 1 17 Loss

3/6/2023 Monday Crean Lutheran 3:15 Crean Lutheran 12 6 Win Irvine 12 6 Win

3/7/2023 Tuesday Northwood 3:15 Irvine 3 15 Loss Northwood 8 10 Loss

3/9/2023 Thursday Sage Hills 3:15 Sage Hills 5 13 Loss Irvine 13 5 Win

3/13/2023 Monday Beckman 3:15 Irvine 3 15 Loss Beckman 3 15 Loss

3/14/2023 Tuesday University 3:15 University Irvine

3/16/2023 Thursday Woodbridge 3:15 Woodbridge 5 13 Loss Irvine 5 13 Loss

3/20/2023 Monday
Edison (Rain Makeup) 

Cancelled Rain 3:15 Edison Edison

3/21/2023 Tuesday
Canyon (Rain Makeup) 

Cancelled Rain 3:15 Canyon (Anaheim) Irvine

3/23/2023 Thursday Laguna Hills 3:15 Irvine No Match

3/27/2023 Tuesday University (Rain Makeup) 3:15 University Irvine

3/28/2023 Tuesday Portola 3:15 Portola Irvine

3/30/2023 Thursday Northwood 3:15 Northwood Irvine

4/3 - 4/7 SRING BREAK
Practice Th/Fr 2pm 

(Mandatory)
Practice Th/Fr 2pm 

(Mandatory)

4/11/2023 Tuesday Sage Hills 3:15 Irvine Sage Hills

4/13/2023 Thursday University 3:00 Irvine University

4/14/2023 Friday Valencia 3:15 Irvine Valencia(Placentia)

4/18/2023 Tuesday Woodbridge 3:00 Irvine Woodbridge

4/19/2023 Wednesday FINALS (1,2 round) TBA Irvine Beckman

4/20/2023 Thursday FINALS (semis) TBA Irvine Irvine

4/24/2023 Monday Beckman 3:00 Beckman Irvine

4/27-4/28 Thur/Fri OJAI TBA

 - Bus departs @ 2pm before time change (DST) & 2:20 after DST starts (3/12) 

LEAGUE MATCHES SHADED
COACHES: Email
VARSITY GARY RUSSELL GaryRussell@iusd.org

JUNIOR VARSITY KATHLENE HODAC KathleneHodac@iusd.org


